
CHAVURAT AYTZ CHAYIM
CALENDAR

2017-2018 (5778)

Call Our President Ed Smith (203-322-6676)
 To Confirm Dates & Locations Location

Sat Sep 16, 2017 SELICHOT ADULT STUDY (9:30am) Call

Wed Sep 20, 2017 EREV ROSH HASHANAH (8pm) Westhill High School
Thur Sep 21, 2017 ROSH HASHANAH MORNING (10am) Westhill High School

Fri Sep 29, 2017 KOL NIDRE EVE (8pm) Westhill High School
Sat Sep 30, 2017 YOM KIPPUR (10am & 5pm; Break Fast 7:30pm) Westhill High School

Fri Oct 13, 2017 SIMCHAT TORAH SHABBAT (7:30pm) Stamford JCC

Sat Oct 21, 2017 BAR MITZVAH OF ETHAN LEVIN (10:30am)  

Fri Oct 27, 2017 FRIDAY NIGHT SHABBAT (7:30pm) Stamford JCC
Sat Oct 28, 2017 SHABBAT ADULT STUDY (9:30am) Call

Fri Nov 17, 2017 FRIDAY NIGHT SHABBAT (7:30pm) Stamford JCC
Sat Nov 18, 2017 SHABBAT ADULT STUDY (9:30am) Call

Fri Dec 1, 2017 FRIDAY NIGHT SHABBAT (7:30pm) Stamford JCC
Sat Dec 2, 2017 SHABBAT ADULT STUDY (9:30am) Call

Fri Dec 15, 2017 CHANUKAH SHABBAT (7:30pm, 4 Candles) Stamford JCC
Sat Dec 16, 2017 SHABBAT ADULT STUDY (9:30am) Call

Fri Jan 5, 2018 FRIDAY NIGHT SHABBAT (7:30pm) Stamford JCC
Sat Jan 6, 2018 SHABBAT ADULT STUDY (9:30am) Call

Fri Jan 19, 2018 FRIDAY NIGHT SHABBAT (7:30pm) Stamford JCC
Sat Jan 20, 2018 SHABBAT ADULT STUDY (9:30am) Call

Fri Feb 9, 2018 FRIDAY NIGHT SHABBAT (7:30pm) Stamford JCC
Sat Feb 10, 2018 SHABBAT ADULT STUDY (9:30am) Call

Fri Mar 2, 2018 PURIM SHABBAT (7:30pm) Stamford JCC
Sat Mar 3, 2018 SHABBAT ADULT STUDY (9:30am) Call

Fri Mar 16, 2018 FRIDAY NIGHT SHABBAT (7:30pm) Stamford JCC
Sat Mar 17, 2018 SHABBAT ADULT STUDY (9:30am) Call

Fri Apr 13, 2018 Yom HaShoah/Yom HaAtzmaut SHABBAT (7:30pm) Stamford JCC
Sat Apr 14, 2018 SHABBAT ADULT STUDY (9:30am) Call

Fri May 4, 2018 FRIDAY NIGHT SHABBAT (7:30pm) Stamford JCC
Sat May 5, 2018 SHABBAT ADULT STUDY (9:30am) Call

Fri May 18, 2018 SHAVUOT SHABBAT (7:30pm) Stamford JCC
Sat May 19, 2018 SHABBAT ADULT STUDY (9:30am) Call

Fri Jun 1, 2018 FRIDAY NIGHT SHABBAT (7:30pm) Stamford JCC
Sat Jun 2, 2018 SHABBAT ADULT STUDY (9:30am) Call

Fri Jun 15, 2018 GRADUATION SHABBAT (7:30pm) Stamford JCC


